®
Yard Master 2 is a folding-frame outdoor projection screen. Its light-weight aluminum frame allows it to be set up in minutes.
Simply, unfold the frame; attach the material and legs, then project
Scan for product
video
2016 Yard Master 2 Series Product Brochure
Yard Master 2 Series
Yard Master 2 is a folding-frame outdoor projection screen. Its light-weight aluminum frame allows

View Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
Net Wt.
(Kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packaging Dimensions
(LxHxW) Gain Screen
Material
Frame
Color
OMS90H2 90"(16:9) 44.0 78.0 111.8 198.1 1.1 CineWhite Silver
OMS100H2 100"(16:9) 49.0 87.0 124.5 221.0 22.7 25.1 10.3 11.4 37.40"x7.48"x11.02"
19.0 23.2 8.6 10.5 34.3"x7.5"x11.0"
21.4 26.0 9.7 11.8 40.2"x7.5"x11.0"
21.4 26.0 9.7 11.8 40.2"x7.5"x11.0"
19.0 23.2 8.6 10.5 34.3"x7.5"x11.0"
1.1 CineWhite Silver
OMS110H2 110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 1.1 CineWhite Silver
OMS120H2 120"(16:9) 59.0 104.7 150.1 265.9 23.0 28.1 10.5 12.8 42.91"x7.48"x11.02" 1.1 CineWhite Silver
OMS135H2 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 29.6 34.6 13.4 15.6 47.64"x7.64"x11.22" 1.1 CineWhite Silver
OMS90HR2 90"(16:9) 44.0 78.0 111.8 198.1 2.2 WraithVeil Silver
OMS100HR2 100"(16:9) 49.0 87.0 124.5 221.0 22.7 25.1 10.3 11.4 37.40"x7.48"x11.02" 2.2 WraithVeil Silver
OMS110HR2 110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 2.2 WraithVeil Silver
OMS120HR2 120"(16:9) 59.0 104.7 150.1 265.9 23.0 28.1 10.5 12.8 42.91"x7.48"x11.02" 2.2 WraithVeil Silver
OMS135HR2 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 29.6 34.6 13.4 15.6 47.64"x7.64"x11.22" 2.2 WraithVeil Silver
Yard Master 2 Series
Model Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio
 View